
  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 24 CSES PM 
DRIVER: HELMS, ALICIA 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2:21 PM 

2 CAVE SPRING ES(CSES) 2:25 PM 

3 5423 MERRIMAN RD 2:33 PM 

4 KNOWLES DR & LYNN DELL RD 2:33 PM 

5 KNOWLES DR & SHAROLYN DR 2:34 PM 

6 ARLINGTON HILLS DR & HUNTWOOD ST 2:35 PM 

7 WOODVALE CIR & HUNTWOOD ST 2:35 PM 

8 WOODRIDGE DR & HUNTWOOD ST 2:36 PM 

9 5319 GOLDEN EAGLE LN 2:40 PM 

10 5268 GOLDEN EAGLE LN 2:40 PM 

11 5437 SNOW OWL DR 2:41 PM 

12 5242 RANCHCREST DR 2:42 PM 

13 BRAMBLETON AVE & RYAN LN 2:44 PM 

14 5207 FORDWICK DR 2:46 PM 

15 5255 FORDWICK DR 2:47 PM 

16 5766 EQUESTRIAN DR 2:50 PM 

17 5957 BLACKHORSE LN 2:52 PM 

18 SADDLERIDGE RD & SADDLERIDGE LN 2:54 PM 

19 SADDLERIDGE RD & SADDLERIDGE CIR 2:55 PM 

20 5934 BRIDLEWOOD DR 2:56 PM 

21 5906 BRIDLEWOOD DR 2:58 PM 

22 5744 BRIDLEWOOD DR 2:58 PM 

23 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:00 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 52 CSES PM 
DRIVER: BURNS, FRANK 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2:21 PM 

2 CAVE SPRING ES(CSES) 2:25 PM 

3 ROSELAWN RD & WILLIAMSBURG CT 2:33 PM 

4 4953 WING COMMANDER DR 2:34 PM 

5 GRAPE TREE LN & WING COMMANDER DR 2:35 PM 

6 5147 ROSELAWN RD 2:36 PM 

7 CAVALIER DR & CHAUCERS CT 2:38 PM 

8 CAVALIER DR & GLOCESTER CT 2:39 PM 

9 5576 WESTBRIAR CT 2:40 PM 

10 5541 WESTBRIAR CT 2:40 PM 

11 5719 CAVALIER DR 2:42 PM 

12 CAVALIER DR & SALISBURY DR 2:42 PM 

13 5801 SALISBURY DR 2:43 PM 

14 5846 SALISBURY DR 2:44 PM 

15 5817 OLD LOCKE CT 2:44 PM 

16 5835 OLD LOCKE CT 2:45 PM 

17 SULGRAVE RD & TRINITY CT 2:46 PM 

18 SULGRAVE RD & SCOTFORD CT 2:47 PM 

19 6203 SCOTFORD CT 2:48 PM 

20 SCOTFORD CT & HAMPSHIRE DR 2:48 PM 

21 SCOTFORD CT & ST IVES CT 2:49 PM 

22 6020 SCOTFORD CT 2:49 PM 

23 6014 SCOTFORD CT 2:50 PM 

24 CAVALIER DR & WIMBLEDON CT 2:51 PM 

25 TWO FORD RD & CAVALIER DR 2:51 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

   

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

26

27

28

29

30

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

5910 CAVALIER DR 2:52 PM 

5396 CANTER DR 2:54 PM 

5367 CANTER DR 2:55 PM 

CANTER DR & CROMWELL CT 2:55 PM 

ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 3:00 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 58 CSES PM 
DRIVER: CARWILE, JOHN 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 HVM DEPARTURE 2:16 PM 

2 CAVE SPRING ES(CSES) 2:25 PM 

3 MERRIMAN RD & PINE ACRES LN 2:33 PM 

4 CHAPARRAL DR & TREE TOP LN 2:36 PM 

5 CHAPARRAL DR & WOODTHRUSH DR 2:37 PM 

6 3537 CHAPARRAL DR 2:38 PM 

7 3453 CHAPARRAL DR 2:38 PM 

8 3235 CHAPARRAL DR 2:40 PM 

9 3331 PAMLICO DR 2:40 PM 

10 3353 PAMLICO DR 2:41 PM 

11 3037 BEACON DR 2:41 PM 

12 3364 KINGSWOOD DR 2:42 PM 

13 3010 PENN FOREST BLVD 2:43 PM 

14 KENWICK TRL & HARTLEY CIR 2:44 PM 

15 3343 KENWICK TRL 2:44 PM 

16 3414 KENWICK TRL 2:45 PM 

17 3433 KENWICK TRL 2:46 PM 

18 3473 KENWICK TRL 2:46 PM 

19 3530 VERONA TRL 2:47 PM 

20 KENWICK TRL & VERONA TRL 2:48 PM 

21 3340 OVERHILL TRL 2:50 PM 

22 3307 OVERHILL TRL 2:51 PM 

23 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2:55 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 8 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 70 CSES PM 
DRIVER: WHITE, THERON 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2:10 PM 

2 CAVE SPRING ES(CSES) 2:25 PM 

3 CHILDCARE NETWORK 2:29 PM 

4 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2:32 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 9 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 89 CSES PM 
DRIVER: STEGALL, CALVIN 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 2:00 PM 

2 CAVE SPRING ES(CSES) 2:25 PM 

3 HIGHFIELDS RD & LAKEDALE RD 2:36 PM 

4 5543 ROSELAWN RD 2:37 PM 

5 5661 ROSELAWN RD 2:38 PM 

6 6025 Steeplechase Dr 2:39 PM 

7 6327 JULIET CT 2:41 PM 

8 6273 STRATFORD WAY 2:42 PM 

9 6121 HOMEWOOD CIR 2:43 PM 

10 HOMEWOOD CIR & MIDSUMMER LN 2:44 PM 

11 6350 HOMEWOOD CIR 2:45 PM 

12 STEEPLECHASE DR & HOMEWOOD CIR 2:47 PM 

13 6098 STEEPLECHASE DR 2:48 PM 

14 6064 STEEPLECHASE DR 2:48 PM 

15 6080 ROSELAWN RD 2:50 PM 

16 6104 ROSELAWN RD 2:50 PM 

17 6245 ROSELAWN RD 2:51 PM 

18 6734 PEACH TREE CIR 2:53 PM 

19 6636 OLD FARM RD 2:54 PM 

20 6322 ROSELAWN COURT DR 2:56 PM 

21 6408 ORCHARD VIEW LN 2:59 PM 

22 FOREST VIEW RD & ORCHARD VIEW 3:00 PM 

23 6678 SUGAR RIDGE DR 3:02 PM 

24 6538 SUGAR RIDGE DR 3:03 PM 

25 SUGAR LOAF MTN RD & CHRISTIE LN 3:04 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 10 



  
  

   

        
 

        
 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

26 SUGAR LOAF MTN RD & SMOKEY RIDGE RD 3:05 PM 

27 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:12 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 11 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 101 CSES PM 
DRIVER: MCNAIR, ALEX 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 HVM DEPARTURE 2:13 PM 

2 CAVE SPRING ES(CSES) 2:25 PM 

3 CAVE SPRING CIR & CAVE SPRING LN 2:33 PM 

4 CAVE SPRING LN & WOODMONT DR 2:34 PM 

5 3587 FARMINGTON DR 2:35 PM 

6 3456/3464 FARMINGTON DR 2:36 PM 

7 5248 LUWANA DR 2:38 PM 

8 5452 LINDA LN 2:39 PM 

9 5367 CAVE SPRING LN 2:41 PM 

10 5335/5340 CAVE SPRING LN 2:42 PM 

11 5206 CAVE SPRING LN 2:43 PM 

12 5219 CAVE SPRING LN 2:44 PM 

13 5241 CAVE SPRING LN 2:44 PM 

14 5420 LAKELAND DR 2:46 PM 

15 5402 LAKELAND DR 2:46 PM 

16 5310 LAKELAND DR 2:46 PM 

17 5217 LAKELAND DR 2:47 PM 

18 5193 GREEN MEADOW RD 2:49 PM 

19 5231 GREEN MEADOW RD 2:51 PM 

20 ELECTRIC RD & WINTERBERRY DR 2:54 PM 

21 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:02 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 112 CSES PM 
DRIVER: KING, HILLERY 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 HVM DEPARTURE 2:13 PM 

2 CAVE SPRING ES(CSES) 2:24 PM 

3 ROSECREST RD & ROSEVALE RD 2:31 PM 

4 4416 ROSECREST RD 2:32 PM 

5 4434 ROSECREST RD 2:32 PM 

6 4508 ROSECREST RD 2:33 PM 

7 4536 ROSECREST RD 2:33 PM 

8 IVY PARK DR & RIDGELINE CT 2:35 PM 

9 5921 ROYCROFT DR 2:37 PM 

10 ROYCROFT DR & STICKLEY LN 2:37 PM 

11 SANDHURST DR & STONE MANOR DR 2:40 PM 

12 SANDHURST DR & STONECROFT CT 2:41 PM 

13 6370 SANDHURST DR 2:42 PM 

14 1025 LONGVIEW RD 2:44 PM 

15 1131 BELCROFT CT 2:45 PM 

16 1140 BELCROFT CT 2:45 PM 

17 1106 BELCROFT CT 2:46 PM 

18 1465 LONGVIEW RD 2:49 PM 

19 1628 STRAWBERRY MOUNTAIN DR 2:50 PM 

20 STRAWBERRY MOUNTAIN DR & SUNBERRY CIR 2:52 PM 

21 1340 LONGVIEW RD 2:54 PM 

22 1230 LONGVIEW RD 2:55 PM 

23 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 3:03 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 140 CSES PM 
DRIVER: THOMPSON, DAWN 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 CAVE SPRING ES(CSES) 2:25 PM 

2 RANCHCREST DR & SPRINGLAWN AVE 2:30 PM 

3 4788 CHIPPENHAM DR 2:32 PM 

4 4685 CHIPPENHAM DR 2:33 PM 

5 CHIPPENHAM DR & KETTERING CT 2:33 PM 

6 BRENTWOOD CT & CHIPPENHAM DR 2:34 PM 

7 4439 BRENTWOOD CT 2:35 PM 

8 CHIPPENHAM DR & SHREWSBURY CT 2:36 PM 

9 4811 PLEASANT HILL DR 2:37 PM 

10 4907 RENEE LN 2:38 PM 

11 4818 COLONIAL AVE 2:40 PM 

12 3807 BELLE MEADE DR 2:41 PM 

13 5030 BALSAM DR 2:42 PM 

14 3903 BELLE MEADE DR 2:44 PM 

15 5015 MERRIMAN RD 2:45 PM 

16 MERRIMAN RD SPRINGLAWN AVE 2:47 PM 

17 5247 MERRIMAN RD 2:47 PM 

18 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:58 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 198 CSES PM 
DRIVER: HINSON, TIM 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 CAVE SPRING ES(CSES) 2:25 PM 

2 5015 SUNNY SIDE DR 2:34 PM 

3 BELLE MEADE DR & SUNNYSIDE DR 2:35 PM 

4 4113 BELLE MEADE DR 2:36 PM 

5 NORMANDY LN & CAVE SPRING CORNER 2:40 PM 

6 3154 BERRY LN 2:42 PM 

7 3160 BERRY LN 2:44 PM 

8 3168 BERRY LN 2:45 PM 

9 3386 RASMONT RD (CEDAR RIDGE APTS) 2:47 PM 

10 LEDGEWOOD AVE & CREST ST 2:49 PM 

11 LEDGEWOOD AVE & RASMONT RD 2:50 PM 

12 3236 RASMONT RD 2:51 PM 

13 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING HIGH SCHOOL 2:59 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 


